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WEST
Leon Parks
mobile: 253-209-0441
leon.parks@honeywell.com

NORTH CENTRAL
Mark Junkunc
mobile: 815-218-1994
mark.junkunc@honeywell.com

SOUTH CENTRAL
Emanuel (Manny) Maire 
mobile: 281-743-5794
manny.maire@honeywell.com

NORTHEAST
Pablo Martincorena
mobile: 305-606-2530
pablo.martincorena@honeywell.com

SOUTHEAST
David Merkel
mobile: 470-602-4214
david.merkel2@honeywell.com
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Cesar Cabanzo
mobile: 847-643-6718
cesar.cabanzo@honeywell.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES

Claudia Carrillo
mobile: 786-330-9498
claudia.carrillo@honeywell.com

OEM, DISTRIBUTION, INTERNATIONAL
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